26.02.2010
Platz St-Nr.
1 S 218
2. 228
3. 112
4. 513
5 237
0. 325
7 126
8. S 314
9. 339
10. S 201
11 S 414
12. 307
13. 407
14. S 231
15 S 313
16. 127
17 115
18. 227
19. 429
20. 333
20 233
22. S 342
23 S 435
24. 309
25. 110
26. 316
27 216
28. 114
29. 507
30. S 433
31 327
32. 504
33. D 136
34. S 408
35. 340
36. S 206
37. S 337
38. 317
39. S 212
40. 217
41. 124
42. D 318
43. 410
44. D 121
45, S 441
46. 404
47. DS 133
48. 219
49. 113
50. 334
51 108
52. D 139
53. 102
54. S 203
55 326
56. D 508

7. Intern. Skatfestival Bad Fissing

Tageswertung Tag 5

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Kurth, Peter
Engel, Reiner
Seferovic, Senad
Wedde, Michael
Meyer, Dieter
Rolfmann, Martin
Habelt, Herbert
Ickstadt, Ewald
Nestler, Stephan
Metzger, Jurgen
Heinsohn, Peter
Weidel, Martin
Schierz, Andreas
ORwald, Jakob
Bartling, Heinz
Mehrlich, Peter
Findeisen, Martin
Lubbehisen, Walter
Scheiding, Ingolf
Jaksch, Peter
Ulbrich, Jens
Dietze, Wolfhard
Schulle, Werner
Hussain, Mahmood
Seidel, Rainer
Bambic, Dietmar
van Stegen, Walter
Grundmann, André
Schliissler, Rolf
Krlugler, Heinz
Gericke, Uwe
Becke, Gottfried
Schwarzer, Sylvie
Klier, Hans
Stopper, Bruno
Seeger, Friedhelm
Grote, Heinrich
Borck, Jurgen
Ranft, Klaus
Heinen, Wolfgang
Keil, Gerhard
Grote, Lisa
ElsaRer, Frank
Guttes, Birgit
Woiirstlein, Werner
Holzer, Richard
Knape, Claudia
Fischer, Dieter
Richter, Candz
Krummp, Markus
uhl, Bernd
Weidner, Manuela
Kréhle, Erwin
Salomon, Ernst
Niehisener, Willi
Kesseler, Barbara

Ser.13 Ser.14 Ser.15

1610 1598 1251
1.804 1.538 1.083
1451 1150 1767
1554 1.339 1.312
1439 1570 867
1589 1.319 938
1.300 1.267 1.254
828 1.351 1.641
1.385 1.250 1.164
1.319 1475 965
261 1202 836
1.160 1.673 894
224 1393 1102
1126 1.435 1.151
1470 982 1246
1.340 965 1.367
16878 1102 660
1.288 1.178 1.170
1416 828 1875
1.238 1.129 1.210
1295 117 1087
1492 1.360 695
248 1.220 2.062
840 1.184 1.477
838 1296 1372
1175 1.175 1.140
1017 1159 1312
961 853 1.640
991 1.054 1.362
999 1.225 1.164
1000 1378 991
1.896 375 1.096
1.034 1.270 1.054
984 1.703 670
15323 489 15637
791 1.628 918
1544 706 1.067
1.010 1.091 1.155
979 1055 1210
1.113 893 1.235
826 1070 1.322
1.692 743 769
989 822 1305
1.216 1.016 932
1284 998 862
1114 759 1.262
961 1341 831
864 1.467 786
1206 700 1205
822 1.747 538
1069 1353 706
705 1.481 909
022 1583 505
1.174 914 988
1480 860 720
862 964 1.225

Fortsetzung ---------------------

esfFag
ergebnis
4.459
4.425
4.368
4.205
3.876
3.846
3.821
3.820
3.799
3.759
3.759
3.727
3.719
3.712
3.698
3.672
3.640
3.636
3.619
3.577
3.556
3.547
3.530
3.501
3.501
3.490
3.488
3.454
3.407
3.388
3.369
3.367
8.35
3.357
3.349
3.337
3.317
3.256
3.244
3.241
3.218
3.204
3.184
3.164
3.144
3.135
3.133
3.117
3.111
3.107
3.098
3.095
3.090
3.076
3.060
3.051
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26.02.2010
Platz St-Nr.
57 308
58. 119
59. 137
60. 328
61. 123
62. 210
63. D 221
o64. 443
65. 425
66. S 338
67. 205
68. S 215
69. D 241
70. 120
71. S 204
72. 341
73. S 234
74. 107
75. S 225
76. 406
7 413
78. S 109
79. S 240
80. DS 402
81. 223
82. 104
83. S 303
84. D 409
85. S 422
86. S 311
87. 415
88. S 423
89. D 510
90. S 428
91. D 103
92. 304
93. S 434
94. 211
95, 142
96. S 439
97. 506
98. S 214
99. 141
100. 140
101. S 320
102. 101
103. 440
104. 138
105. 226
106. 301
107. S 426
108. S 208
1009. 430
110. S 343
111. D 122
112. S 431

7. Intern. Skatfestival Bad Fissing

Tageswertung Tag 5

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname Ser.13
Spranger, Michael 1.467
Brachmann, Rudolf 973
Kuntzemann, Friedhelm 1155
Jackel, Dieter 960
Warkentin, Rainer 1.101
Bar, Thorsten 832
Roth, Romy 1.084
Fallnbuigl, Sepporetto 1.174
Frihwald, Michael 1.166
Nestler, Karlheinz 1.662
Geiger, Klaus 1533
de Jong, Bernd 859
Kru?er, Jana 1.332
Willenweber, Georg 789
Meyer, Wolfgang 1.099
Lehmann, Martin 864
Schwarzkopf, Alfred 1.128
Mtinch, Ingolf 1.174
Roskens, Heinrich 902
Feustel, Bernd 1.273
Mundhenk, Karl 602
Dafler, Charly 770
Mika, Gerhard 1.049
Ziegler, Hannelore 858
Wassenberg, Alfred 1.026
Meyer, Hans-Glinter 868
Voleler, Albert 1.299
Gruschka, Gabriela 364
Wagner, Sepp 1.293
Heims, Herbert 434
Berking, Uwe 963
Bleistein, Hermann 1.092
Kraus, Alexandra 561
Kotschner, Glinther 1.452
Daschner, Ina 831
Schlesiger, Axel 591
Haensel, Walter 1.003
Weis, Wolfgang 945
Hoffmann, Hartmut 984
Rabus, Dieter 693
Ruscher, Josef 1.158
Krauthauser, Willi 724
Kréhnert, Mathias 394
Naumann, Thomas 1.106
Detert, Walter 498
Burgers, Ari 397
Funk, Hermann 1.060
Maidhof, Joachim 103
Schipper, Hermann 1.128
Bieber, Klaus 1.018
Reinhold, Karl 1.060
Haninger, Matthias 491
Kobernick, Gerhard 1.397
Konrad, Josef 935
Warkentin, Karin 557
Johner, Gerd 743

Fortsetzung

Ser.14 Ser.15

724 854
1.903 157
1143 734
840 1.213
693 1219
1.236 942
12789 628
685 1.130
864 943
575 733
553 868
1436 653
832 783
1.055 1.098
1255 570
981 1.051
957 806
412 1.301
1142 817
471 1.094
954 1.276
958 1.102
bie 1208
1.167 802
1.082 664
468 1.429
7897 @ 669
1.225 1.122
448 948
1.062 1.172
734 968
406 1.136
995 1015
705 470
1195 @ 600
1.063 969
852 757
920 738
1092 521
472 1.429
792 638
526 1.327
1376 7858
952 494
1.039 1.008
968 1.171
972 487
807 1.615
465 928
846 636
821 618
897 1.099
818 260
679 846
886 1.015
1.121 576

esfFag
ergebnis
3.045
3.033
23.03
3.013
3.013
3.010
2.991
.98
2.973
2.970
2.954
2.948
2.947
2.942
2.924
2.896
2.891
2.887
2.861
2.838
2.832
2.830
2.830
2.827
2.772
2.765
2.765
2.711
2.689
2.668
2.665
2.634
2.631
2.627
2.626
2.623
2.612
2.603
2.597
2.594
2.588
2.577
2.555
2.552
2.545
2.536
2.529
2.525
2.521
2.500
2.499
2.487
2.482
2.460
2.458
2.440
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26.02.2010

Platz St-Nr.
113. S 324
114. S 305
115. D 501
116. S 330
7 S 312
118. D 222
1109. D 125
120. 202
121. S 213
122. S 335
123. 421
124. S 418
125. 419
126. 401
127. DS 229
128. 132
129. 238
130. 224
131. S 319
132. 505
133. S 209
134. 331
135. D 117
136. 232
137. 512
138. S 106
139. 509
140. 242
141. D 442
142. D 411
143. D 416
144. 143
145. 130
146. 514
147. S 420
148. S 412
149. S 329
150. D 438
151. 417
152. S 128
153. 436
154. S 323
155. S 243
156. 310
157. 511
158. 207
159. S 432
160. DS 302
161. D 131
162. DS 322
163. D 321
164. DS 239
165. 116
166. S 403
167. S 105
168. 306

7. Intern. Skatfestival Bad Fissing

Tageswertung Tag 5

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Hof, Hans-Joachim
Zechner, Werner
Heinemann, Sabine
Kewald, Friedrich
Schnier, Heinz
Hill, Monika
Habelt, Brunhilde
Schneider, Markus
Zink, Friedhelm
Lange, Georg
Schatzlein, Kurt
Jakesch, Charly
Kern, Andreas
Fuchs, Benno
Bode, Regina
Hartel, Silvio
Becher, Hansi
Saathoff, Detlef
Glandt, Dietrich
Transchel, Ralf
Phlipsen, Leoloold
Naumann, Rolf
Kirmeier, Marianne
Zaremba, Andreas
Erker, Edmund
von Ulm, Jochen
Mayscherek, Lutz
Backer, Paul
Wieder, Heike
Schuster, Sibylle
Schmidt, Martina
Morjan, Joachim
Strohmenger, Wolfgang
Hein, Herbert
Narajek, Ludwig
Gessler, Franz
Lehr, Ernst
Romirer, Ulrike
Schmidt, Erich
Badorf, Arnold
Jost, Frank
Schirmag, Klaus
Boekhoff, Hinrich
Rothmann, Andreas
Stamm, Johann
Brolat, Frank
Randlshofer, Kurt
Stronk, Irmgard
Franke, Ute
Bartsch, Anne
Stader, Franziska
Siebald, Erika
Weber, Hans
Woite, Klaus

Mai, Gerd
Klingelhofer, Rolf

Ser.13 Ser.14 Ser.15

5688 1138 705
867 856 706
735 1155 529
232 886 1.286
464 514 1.401
1.279 612 474
856 483 910
804 1.109 429
1218 22 1087
891 606 819
gia 95 13D
1194 345 761
480 1.192 627
744 962 586
1.449 841 0
905 701 669
581 603 1067
593 1.140 514
113 957 1.152
56 1.497 657
298 250 1.654
408 611 1.168
696 820 636
720 1.148 242
1.201 403 483
709 778 523
1.016 450 512
1.135 832 0
1287 658 0
668 718 538
831 1.061 0
102 1.146 633
906 486 418
224 770 812
756 8983 136
540 1.228 0
876 888 0
799 957 0
1003 745 0
794 948 0
860 528 233
710 752 231
929 5l 0
1426 295 -41
722 946 0
877 771 0
650 2271 685
197 597 761
721 780 38
739 667 0
438 934 0
28 566 756
678 612 0
693 583 0
157 4338 620
893 222 0

Fortsetzung ---------------------

esfFag
ergebnis
2.431
2.429
2.419
2.404
2.379
2.365
2.349
2.342
2.327
2.316
2.312
2.300
2.299
2.292
2.290
2.275
2.251
2.247
2.222
2.210
2.202
2.187
2.161
2.110
2.087
2.010
1.978
1.967
1.945
1.924
1.892
1.881
1.810
1.806
1.784
1.768
1.764
1.756
1.748
1.742
1.711
1.693
1.683
1.680
1.668
1.648
1.562
1.555
1.443
1.406
1.372
1.350
1.290
1.276
1.210
1.115
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Platz St-Nr.
169. DS 220
170. S 336
171. 236
172. 502
173. 503
174. 129
175 437
176. S 424
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Tageswertung Tag 5
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname Ser.13 Ser.14 Ser.15 esfFag
ergebnis
Koérper, Rosi 572 290 0 862
Schuster, Harald 453 306 0 759
Wenz, Michael 480 0 0 480
von der Heidt, Heinz 350 0 0 350
Frechenhauser, Karl 114 228 0 342
Badorf, Mario 228 15 0 243
Schachenreiter, Jirgen 32 0 0 32
-60 0 0 -60

Schmidt, Walter
Ende der Liste -------------------







